10

19

200
10
19 8 18
18
156 115 o
ANREFUI RR-LiES
800
18
8
19
4
18
PTA
PTA
50 hana Reds
PTA
URAWA

URAWA




19

10

PTA

PTA

PTA
PTA

]

[

PTA

PTA

FSC

]

[

PTA

(O]
[%2]




10

19

29

38

15

[

86

]

5
V6
D
I
RED ANGELS




10 19 5

1 |
| |
URAWA S B C
URAWA S B C
119
URAWA S B C
| /
S G /
21
S G
13.11 10 27 28
| 1000 500
PTA
PTA 11 10 s C
PTA PTA
PTA
PTA 16
PTA
AED
8 20
10
4
HP
IT
27
10
OMIYA CLUB
4 15 10
OMIYA CLUB 15 58
7 2
OMIYA CLUB
OMIYA CLUB
OMIYA CLBB 13
26
[ ] 8 8
.
| 485 1
3 3 4 1 337 0005
TEL/FAX 048-683-5550
5 12 26
6 30 7 1
8 9 9 2

11 PTA 3






